CK DATE CK#

12/16/15
12/18/15

12/21/15 604689

1/6/16
1/20/16
1/26/16
1/26/16
1/26/16
1/26/16
1/28/16

4009
various

4037
4052
30889
594121
4040
4042
60021

RECEIVED

12/22/15
12/18/15
1/4/16
1/6/16
1/21/16
1/26/16
1/26/16
1/26/16
1/26/16
1/28/16

DONATIONS
MAHTOMEDI PTO
DAWN BARRETTE
GENERAL MILLS
MAHTOMEDI PTO
MAHTOMEDI PTO
THOMSON REUTERS-COMMUNITY PROGRAM
GENERAL MILLS
MAHTOMEDI PTO
MAHTOMEDI PTO
COSSACK FOUNDATION

FY 15-16
GRANTS/DONATIONS
JANUARY 2016

PURPOSE/PERSON
MEDIA BOOKS FOR WW LIBRARY
ADOPT A BOOK - WILDWOOD
BOX TOPS EDUCATION - OHA
GAMES BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST - OHA
FIELD TRIP SUPPORT - OHA
PARENT VOLUNTEER MATH - WW
BOX TOPS PROGRAM - WILDWOOD
K TEACHER - WARREN CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
2ND GRADE TEACHER MARSHALL CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
BLACK BOX

TOTAL

AMOUNT

$1,000.00
$331.00
$664.40
$146.15
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,666.40
$97.19
$121.00
$9,000.00

$14,526.14



