FY 15-16 GRANTS/DONATIONS JANUARY 2016

CK DATE	<u>CK#</u>	RECEIVED	DONATIONS	PURPOSE/PERSON	<b>AMOUNT</b>
12/16/15	4009	12/22/15	MAHTOMEDI PTO	MEDIA BOOKS FOR WW LIBRARY	\$1,000.00
12/18/15	various	12/18/15	DAWN BARRETTE	ADOPT A BOOK - WILDWOOD	\$331.00
12/21/15	604689	1/4/16	GENERAL MILLS	BOX TOPS EDUCATION - OHA	\$664.40
1/6/16	4037	1/6/16	MAHTOMEDI PTO	GAMES BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST - OHA	\$146.15
1/20/16	4052	1/21/16	MAHTOMEDI PTO	FIELD TRIP SUPPORT - OHA	\$1,000.00
1/26/16	30889	1/26/16	THOMSON REUTERS-COMMUNITY PROGRAM	PARENT VOLUNTEER MATH - WW	\$500.00
1/26/16	594121	1/26/16	GENERAL MILLS	BOX TOPS PROGRAM - WILDWOOD	\$1,666.40
1/26/16	4040	1/26/16	MAHTOMEDI PTO	K TEACHER - WARREN CLASSROOM SUPPLIES	\$97.19
1/26/16	4042	1/26/16	MAHTOMEDI PTO	2ND GRADE TEACHER MARSHALL CLASSROOM SUPPLIES	\$121.00
1/28/16	60021	1/28/16	COSSACK FOUNDATION	BLACK BOX	\$9,000.00
				TOTAL	\$14,526.14